Grantee Name

Kentucky Office of Homeland Security
Law Enforcement Protection Program Grants
2016

Items Funded

Grant Award

Harrison County Fiscal Court
Flatwoods, City of

Murray State University
Jefferson County Sheriff's Department
Martin County Fiscal Court
Bracken County Fiscal Court
Paintsville, City of

Simpson County Fiscal Court
Barren County Fiscal Court
Robertson County Fiscal Court
LaGrange, City of

Warren County Fiscal Court
Harrodsburg, City of
Burnside, City of

Pineville, City of

West Point, City of

Stanton, City of

Lewis County Fiscal Court
Ludlow, City of

Guthrie, City of

Russell County Fiscal Court
Caldwell County Fiscal Court
Trigg County Fiscal Court
Taylorsville, City of
Lancaster, City of

Owen County Fiscal Court
Pike County Fiscal Court
Eminence, City of

Olive Hill, City of

Floyd County Fiscal Court
LaRue County Fiscal Court
Franklin County Fiscal Court
Marion, City of

Cumberland County Fiscal Court
Crittenden County Fiscal Court
Pike County Fiscal Court
Heritage Creek, City of

Bullitt County Sheriff's Office
Guthrie, City of

Carlisle, City of

Bell County Fiscal Court

Oldham County Fiscal Court (County Police)

Tompkinsville, City of
Northern Kentucky University
Irvington, City of

Hickman, City of

Christian County Fiscal Court
Versalilles, City of

Knox County Fiscal Court
Mercer County Fiscal Court
Carroll County Fiscal Court
Eastern Kentucky University
Glasgow, City of

Daviess County Fiscal Court
Lakeside Park/Crestview Hills, City of
Prospect, City of

Kenton County Fiscal Court
Greenville, City of

Beaver Dam, City of
Adairville, City of

Ravenna, City of
Brandenburg, City of
Woodburn, City of

Livingston County Fiscal Court
Irvine, City of

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vest, taser

body armor vest

body armor vests

body armor vests, duty weapons

duty weapon

tasers, taser cartridges

tasers

tasers, taser cartridges

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vest

body armor vests

body armor vest

body armor vests

tasers

tasers, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
tasers, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
tasers, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
tasers

tasers

tasers, taser cartridges

tasers

taser

tasers, taser dataport unit

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests, tasers

duty weapons

duty weapons, ammunition

duty weapons, ammunition

duty weapons, ammunition

body armor vests

tasers, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
tasers, taser cartridges

tasers

tasers

tasers, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

duty weapons & ammunition

ammunition

ammunition

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vest, tasers, taser cartridges
body armor vest

body armor vests, duty weapons & ammunition, tasers
body armor vests

body armor vest, duty weapons & ammunition, taser, taser cartridges
body armor vests

body armor vests
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7,315.00
7,315.00
3,347.00
9,450.00
3,990.00
1,534.00
600.00
7,315.00
4,500.00
800.00
12,516.00
13,904.00
12,866.00
3,900.00
4,655.00
2,660.00
665.00
5,320.00
665.00
3,325.00
6,083.00
9,349.00
11,947.00
7,311.00
1,738.00
3,476.00
9,190.00
6,083.00
869.00
13,194.00
3,325.00
18,750.00
6,597.00
3,272.00
2,263.00
29,689.00
5,469.00
18,600.00
4,754.00
3,676.00
9,559.00
4,345.00
9,349.00
5,985.00
4,320.00
3,073.00
8,790.00
6,650.00
8,580.00
24,279.00
3,150.00
13,826.00
7,081.00
19,139.00
5,312.00
3,325.00
5,985.00
5,535.00
6,179.00
665.00
3,755.00
1,330.00
3,296.00
9,310.00
3,360.00
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Gallatin County Fiscal Court
Oldham County Sheriff's Office
Elkhorn City, City of
Christian County Fiscal Court
Knox County Fiscal Court
Russellville, City of

Dry Ridge, City of

Meadow Vale, City of
Lebanon, City of

Union County Fiscal Court
Worthington, City of

Heritage Creek, City of

Floyd County Fiscal Court
Anchorage, City of

Pineville, City of

Bracken County Fiscal Court
Western Kentucky University
Northern Kentucky University
Eastern Kentucky University
Barren County Fiscal Court
Glasgow, City of

body armor vests

body armor vests

body armor vest, taser, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
duty weapons

duty weapons

duty weapons

duty weapons & ammunition

duty weapons & ammunition

duty weapon ammunition

body armor vests

body armor vest, taser, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
duty weapons & ammunition

duty weapons & ammunition

duty weapons & ammunition

duty weapon ammunition

duty weapons & ammunition

tasers, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
tasers, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
tasers, taser cartridges

tasers, taser cartridges, taser dataport unit
taser cartridges
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3,840.00
13,965.00
1,648.00
10,860.00
9,802.00
7,820.00
3,955.00
1,622.00
2,828.00
4,655.00
6,084.00
9,888.00
19,363.00
5,120.00
684.00
2,826.00
4,754.00
16,701.00
12,866.00
4,754.00
1,750.00



